
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
322 
320 
371 
321 
345 
363 
330 
375 
350 
377 
331 
335 
333 
310 
346 
318 
369 
328 
337 
307 
300 

313 

Name 
Craig Shenton (N) 
Faisal Al Zubair 
Patrick Hannah 
Cyrus Pirayesh (N) 
Abigail Birch (N) 
Thomas Caddick 
Dante Erasmus (N) 
Huw Williams (N) 
Eduardo Nato 
Alessandro Stura 
Lee  Broadbank 
Stephanie Le Vesconte 
Andrew  Hunt 
Shahin Dargahi 
Arya Gandhi 
Giulio Peroni 
Alexandre Silanine 
Tom Bale 
Ali Al Najjar 
Pasqual Pook 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 

Anas Al Halabi 

Class 

125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 
1:03.244 
1:03.380 
1:03.592 
1:04.582 
1:04.664 
1:04.857 
1:05.269 
1:05.639 
1:06.267 
1:09.138 
1:10.814 
1:11.135 
1:11.866 
1:12.016 
1:13.849 
1:14.460 
1:19.395 
1:19.764 
1:24.686 
1:28.257 

In Lap 
2 
1 
1 
4 
4 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

0 

Diff 

0.136 
0.348 
1.338 
1.420 
1.613 
2.025 
2.395 
3.023 
5.894 
7.570 
7.891 
8.622 
8.772 

10.605 
11.216 
16.151 
16.520 
21.442 
25.013 

Gap 

0.136 
0.212 
0.990 
0.082 
0.193 
0.412 
0.370 
0.628 
2.871 
1.676 
0.321 
0.731 
0.150 
1.833 
0.611 
4.935 
0.369 
4.922 
3.571 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 04/11/2014 4:52:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 3 

Practice Senior Max 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:34:07 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

01/11/2014 10:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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